
1. Kalkwerk Steyrling Berglauf 2010

Samstag, 11. September 2010 * Steyrling

1. Kalkwerk Steyrling Berglauf
OFFIZIELLE RANGLISTE:kLASSENWERTUNG                                                 

RNG STN TEILNEHMER VEREIN JG LAUFZEIT DIFF MIN/KM

Herren Allgem. Kl. 1981/jüng.,  Strecke =  4.5 km
1 66 KALSS Andreas               Roßleithen          82 25:17.32 0.00 5:37
2 1 STABAUER Wolfgang           Team Vitalwolf Fitn 86 25:46.92 29.60 5:44
3 71 RICHTER Rudolf              Micheldorf          82 30:06.49 4:49.17 6:41
4 68 HUNGER Julian               SV Rosenau          95 30:37.20 5:19.88 6:48
5 65 PERNKOPF Matthias           VS Rosenau          86 35:41.48 10:24.16 7:56

Damen Allgem. Kl. 1981/jüng.,  Strecke =  4.5 km
1 2 STABAUER Claudia            Team Vitalwolf Fitn 91 45:29.39 0.00 10:07

Herren AK 30 1980/1971,  Strecke =  4.5 km
1 72 SITTER Andreas              Bergrettung Grünburg 76 26:32.08 0.00 5:54
2 52 BERGER Alexander            EFM CoolRunning Hief 73 30:50.70 4:18.62 6:51
3 58 FINK Wolfgang               Team Vitalwolf Fitn. 71 32:26.72 5:54.64 7:13
4 47 SCHWARZ Bernhard            BSV Unitech         80 37:31.95 10:59.87 8:20
5 49 AIGNER Werner               BSV Unitech         75 40:02.74 13:30.66 8:54
6 76 WIMBERGER Bernhard          SV Steyrling        76 41:38.89 15:06.81 9:15
7 46 WIMBERGER Franz             Steyrling           72 44:27.57 17:55.49 9:53
8 59 LEHNER Gunther              Steyrling           71 45:29.04 18:56.96 10:06

Damen AK 30 1980/1971,  Strecke =  4.5 km
1 54 LEHNER Martina              Woman Bible Sport   71 45:28.63 0.00 10:06

Herren AK 40 1970/1961,  Strecke =  4.5 km
1 9 ZAND Franz                  SU Windischgarsten  63 26:36.39 0.00 5:55
2 67 PERNKOPF Robert             Rosenau             67 28:01.84 1:25.45 6:14
3 75 GRALL Hermann               LG Kirchdorf        62 28:10.04 1:33.65 6:16
4 55 HINTERLEITNER Rudolf        SC Real Dambach     62 28:22.73 1:46.34 6:18
5 50 HÖLTSCHL Hubert             BSV Unitech         70 28:46.76 2:10.37 6:24
6 73 HINTERBERGER Alfred         Windischgarsten     61 31:27.51 4:51.12 6:59
7 56 HERNDL Harald               BRD Steyrling       65 33:20.22 6:43.83 7:24
8 3 KOHLMAYR Kurt               64 33:50.44 7:14.05 7:31
9 44 PRILLER Ernst               NF Steyrling        66 34:05.35 7:28.96 7:35

10 41 ZAUNER Manfred              Windischgarsten     64 37:48.33 11:11.94 8:24
11 8 GRAßEGGER Harald            USC Dorferberg      63 40:02.74 13:26.35 8:54

Damen AK 40 1970/1961,  Strecke =  4.5 km
1 40 PERNKOPF Gisela             VS Rosenau          62 37:02.69 0.00 8:14
2 10 DAGN Andrea                 AV Spital am Pyhrn  64 38:54.57 1:51.88 8:39
3 57 HERNDL Andrea               BRD Steyrling       70 43:43.42 6:40.73 9:43

Herren AK 40 1960/1951,  Strecke =  4.5 km
1 4 HUEMERLEHNER Johann         BRD Steyrling       56 29:34.40 0.00 6:34
2 69 BITTRICHER Franz            BSV Unitech         56 34:25.11 4:50.71 7:39
3 63 PERNKOPF Heinrich           VS Rosenau          57 39:06.61 9:32.21 8:41



Herren AK 50 1950/älter,  Strecke =  4.5 km
1 48 BRAUNREITER Hubert          Seniorenbund Klaus  42 40:23.59 0.00 8:59
2 39 PFUNDBAUER Walter           PV Roßleithen       46 43:06.06 2:42.47 9:35

Damen AK 50 1950/älter,  Strecke =  4.5 km
1 37 PENEDER Elfriede            PV Roßleithen       47 46:04.39 0.00 10:14

40 Teilnehmer, gewertet: 35

Gesamtwertung Damen
1 40 PERNKOPF Gisela             VS Rosenau          62 37:02.69 0.00 8:14
2 10 DAGN Andrea                 AV Spital am Pyhrn  64 38:54.57 1:51.88 8:39
3 57 HERNDL Andrea               BRD Steyrling       70 43:43.42 6:40.73 9:43
4 54 LEHNER Martina              Woman Bible Sport   71 45:28.63 8:25.94 10:06
5 2 STABAUER Claudia            Team Vitalwolf Fitn 91 45:29.39 8:26.70 10:07
6 37 PENEDER Elfriede            PV Roßleithen       47 46:04.39 9:01.70 10:14

Gesamtwertung Herren
1 66 KALSS Andreas               Roßleithen          82 25:17.32 0.00 5:37
2 1 STABAUER Wolfgang           Team Vitalwolf Fitn 86 25:46.92 29.60 5:44
3 72 SITTER Andreas              Bergrettung Grünburg 76 26:32.08 1:14.76 5:54
4 9 ZAND Franz                  SU Windischgarsten  63 26:36.39 1:19.07 5:55
5 67 PERNKOPF Robert             Rosenau             67 28:01.84 2:44.52 6:14
6 75 GRALL Hermann               LG Kirchdorf        62 28:10.04 2:52.72 6:16
7 55 HINTERLEITNER Rudolf        SC Real Dambach     62 28:22.73 3:05.41 6:18
8 50 HÖLTSCHL Hubert             BSV Unitech         70 28:46.76 3:29.44 6:24
9 4 HUEMERLEHNER Johann         BRD Steyrling       56 29:34.40 4:17.08 6:34

10 71 RICHTER Rudolf              Micheldorf          82 30:06.49 4:49.17 6:41
11 68 HUNGER Julian               SV Rosenau          95 30:37.20 5:19.88 6:48
12 52 BERGER Alexander            EFM CoolRunning Hief 73 30:50.70 5:33.38 6:51
13 73 HINTERBERGER Alfred         Windischgarsten     61 31:27.51 6:10.19 6:59
14 58 FINK Wolfgang               Team Vitalwolf Fitn. 71 32:26.72 7:09.40 7:13
15 56 HERNDL Harald               BRD Steyrling       65 33:20.22 8:02.90 7:24
16 3 KOHLMAYR Kurt               64 33:50.44 8:33.12 7:31
17 44 PRILLER Ernst               NF Steyrling        66 34:05.35 8:48.03 7:35
18 69 BITTRICHER Franz            BSV Unitech         56 34:25.11 9:07.79 7:39
19 65 PERNKOPF Matthias           VS Rosenau          86 35:41.48 10:24.16 7:56
20 47 SCHWARZ Bernhard            BSV Unitech         80 37:31.95 12:14.63 8:20
21 41 ZAUNER Manfred              Windischgarsten     64 37:48.33 12:31.01 8:24
22 63 PERNKOPF Heinrich           VS Rosenau          57 39:06.61 13:49.29 8:41
23 49 AIGNER Werner               BSV Unitech         75 40:02.74 14:45.42 8:54
23 8 GRAßEGGER Harald            USC Dorferberg      63 40:02.74 14:45.42 8:54
25 48 BRAUNREITER Hubert          Seniorenbund Klaus  42 40:23.59 15:06.27 8:59
26 76 WIMBERGER Bernhard          SV Steyrling        76 41:38.89 16:21.57 9:15
27 39 PFUNDBAUER Walter           PV Roßleithen       46 43:06.06 17:48.74 9:35
28 46 WIMBERGER Franz             Steyrling           72 44:27.57 19:10.25 9:53
29 59 LEHNER Gunther              Steyrling           71 45:29.04 20:11.72 10:06
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